
-            16 total different winners High Limit Sprints
67 total races as of March 29, 2025

by Penn Ohio Racing
Rank Wins Feature Winners All Races First Win Last Win

1 12 Brad Sweet 2024 Champion 4/19/2024 3/29/2025 12
1 12 Rico Abreu 7/26/2023 9/21/2024 12
3 8 Corey Day 4/14/2024 3/15/2025 8
3 8 Kyle Larson 2023 Champion 5/16/2023 3/19/2025 8
5 6 Tyler Courtney 2/13/2024 9/14/2024 6
6 3 Aaron Reutzel 9/6/2024 3/28/2025 3
6 3 Brent Marks 5/11/2024 10/12/2024 3
6 3 James McFadden 6/2/2024 8/26/2024 3
9 2 Anthony Macri 4/25/2023 4/13/2024 2
9 2 David Gravel 9/26/2023 7/18/2024 2
9 2 Justin Peck 8/1/2023 9/20/2024 2
9 2 Trey Starks 8/28/2024 8/29/2024 2

13 1 Buddy Kofoid 8/16/2022 8/16/2022 1
13 1 Danny Dietrich 5/26/2024 5/26/2024 1
13 1 Gio Scelzi 4/11/2023 4/11/2023 1
13 1 Jacob Allen 2/24/2024 2/24/2024 1

67 The Track/Race designation is the number of tracks in order that they
have raced at. The second number is the number of races at the track. Total Different Track /

Number DATE WINNER Track Wins Winner # Race
67 3/29/2025 Brad Sweet Central AZ 12 T40 - R2
66 3/28/2025 Aaron Reutzel Central AZ 3 T40 - R1
65 3/22/2025 Aaron Reutzel Perris CA 2 T39 - R1
64 3/21/2025 Brad Sweet Kern CA 11 T38 - R1
63 3/19/2025 Kyle Larson Thunderbowl CA 8 T30 - R2
62 3/15/2025 Corey Day Las Vegas, NV 8 T37 - R1
61 10/12/2024 Brent Marks Texas TX 3 T14 - R3
60 10/11/2024 Brad Sweet Texas TX 10 T14 - R2
59 10/9/2024 Brad Sweet Lucas Oil MO 9 T27 - R2
58 10/8/2024 Brad Sweet I-70 MO 8 T25 - R3
57 9/21/2024 Rico Abreu Eldora OH 12 T29 - R3
56 9/20/2024 Justin Peck Eldora OH 2 T29 - R2
55 9/14/2024 Tyler Courtney Lernerville PA 6 T10 - R4
54 9/13/2024 Corey Day Lernerville PA 7 T10 - R3
53 9/7/2024 Rico Abreu Port Royal PA 11 T22 - R4
52 9/6/2024 Aaron Reutzel Port Royal PA 1 16 T22 - R3
51 9/5/2024 Brad Sweet Port Royal PA 7 T22 - R2
50 8/31/2024 Rico Abreu Skagit WA 10 T36 - R3
49 8/30/2024 Rico Abreu Skagit WA 9 T36 - R2
48 8/29/2024 Trey Starks Skagit WA 2 T36 - R1
47 8/28/2024 Trey Starks Grays Harbor WA 1 15 T35 - R1
46 8/26/2024 James McFadden Douglas Co OR 3 T34 - R1
45 8/24/2024 Corey Day Silver Dollar CA 6 T33 - R1
44 8/17/2024 James McFadden Placerville CA 2 T32 - R1
43 8/16/2024 Tyler Courtney Keller CA 5 T31 - R1
42 8/15/2024 Kyle Larson Thunderbowl CA 7 T30 - R1
41 7/23/2024 Rico Abreu Lernerville PA 8 T10 - R2
40 7/18/2024 David Gravel Eldora OH 2 T29 - R1
39 7/13/2024 Rico Abreu Portsmouth OH 7 T28 - R1
38 6/28/2024 Tyler Courtney Lucas Oil MO 4 T27 - R1
37 6/26/2024 Corey Day Lake Ozark MO 5 T26 - R1



36 6/11/2024 Kyle Larson Eagle NE 6 T6 - R2
35 6/8/2024 Rico Abreu I-70 MO 6 T25 - R2
34 6/7/2024 Corey Day I-70 MO 4 T25 - R1
33 6/2/2024 James McFadden Butler MI 1 14 T24 - R1
32 5/31/2024 Kyle Larson Lawrenceburg 5 T23 - R1
31 5/28/2024 Brent Marks Grandview PA 2 T7 - R2
30 5/26/2024 Danny Dietrich Port Royal PA 1 13 T22 - R1
29 5/17/2024 Rico Abreu Utica-Rome NY 5 T21 - R1
28 5/16/2024 Brad Sweet Outlaw NY 6 T20 - R1
27 5/13/2024 Tyler Courtney Kokomo IN 3 T8 - R2
26 5/11/2024 Brent Marks Tri-City IL 1 12 T5 - R2
25 5/10/2024 Brad Sweet 34 IA 5 T3 - R1
24 5/4/2024 Brad Sweet Lakeside KS 4 T2 - R3
23 5/3/2024 Brad Sweet Lakeside KS 3 T2 - R2
22 4/23/2024 Corey Day Riverside AR 3 T19 - R1
21 4/20/2024 Brad Sweet Salina OK 2 T18 - R1
20 4/19/2024 Brad Sweet Southern OK 1 11 T17 - R1
19 4/16/2024 Corey Day Red Dirt OK 2 T16 - R1
18 4/14/2024 Corey Day RPM TX 1 10 T15 - R1
17 4/13/2024 Anthony Macri Texas TX 2 T14 - R1
16 2/24/2024 Jacob Allen Golden Isles GA 1 9 T13 - R1
15 2/22/2024 Tyler Courtney Golden Isles GA 2 T13 - R1
14 2/13/2024 Tyler Courtney East Bay FL 1 8 T12 - R2
13 2/13/2024 Kyle Larson East Bay FL 4 T12 - R1
12 10/10/2023 Rico Abreu Lincoln Park IN 4 T1 - R2
11 10/3/2023 Rico Abreu Bridgeport NJ 3 T11 - R1
10 9/26/2023 David Gravel Lernerville PA 1 7 T10 - R1
9 8/15/2023 Rico Abreu Huset's SC 2 T9 - R1
8 8/1/2023 Justin Peck Kokomo IN 1 6 T8 - R1
7 7/26/2023 Rico Abreu Grandview PA 1 5 T7 - R1
6 6/6/2023 Kyle Larson Eagle NE 3 T6 - R1
5 5/31/2023 Kyle Larson Tri-City IL 2 T5 - R1
4 5/16/2023 Kyle Larson Wayne Co. OH 1 4 T4 - R1
3 4/25/2023 Anthony Macri 34 IA 1 3 T3 - R1
2 4/11/2023 Gio Scelzi Lakeside KS 1 2 T2 - R1
1 8/16/2022 Buddy Kofoid Lincoln Park IN 1 1 T1 - R1

Sorted by Track Total Different Track /
Number DATE WINNER Track Wins Winner # Race

25 5/10/2024 Brad Sweet 34 IA 5 T3 - R1
3 4/25/2023 Anthony Macri 34 IA 1 3 T3 - R1

11 10/3/2023 Rico Abreu Bridgeport NJ 3 T11 - R1
33 6/2/2024 James McFadden Butler MI 1 14 T24 - R1
67 3/29/2025 Brad Sweet Central AZ 12 T40 - R2
66 3/28/2025 Aaron Reutzel Central AZ 3 T40 - R1
46 8/26/2024 James McFadden Douglas Co OR 3 T34 - R1
36 6/11/2024 Kyle Larson Eagle NE 6 T6 - R2
6 6/6/2023 Kyle Larson Eagle NE 3 T6 - R1

14 2/13/2024 Tyler Courtney East Bay FL 1 8 T12 - R2
13 2/13/2024 Kyle Larson East Bay FL 4 T12 - R1
57 9/21/2024 Rico Abreu Eldora OH 12 T29 - R3
56 9/20/2024 Justin Peck Eldora OH 2 T29 - R2
40 7/18/2024 David Gravel Eldora OH 2 T29 - R1
16 2/24/2024 Jacob Allen Golden Isles GA 1 9 T13 - R1
15 2/22/2024 Tyler Courtney Golden Isles GA 2 T13 - R1
31 5/28/2024 Brent Marks Grandview PA 2 T7 - R2



7 7/26/2023 Rico Abreu Grandview PA 1 5 T7 - R1
47 8/28/2024 Trey Starks Grays Harbor WA 1 15 T35 - R1
9 8/15/2023 Rico Abreu Huset's SC 2 T9 - R1

58 10/8/2024 Brad Sweet I-70 MO 8 T25 - R3
35 6/8/2024 Rico Abreu I-70 MO 6 T25 - R2
34 6/7/2024 Corey Day I-70 MO 4 T25 - R1
43 8/16/2024 Tyler Courtney Keller CA 5 T31 - R1
64 3/21/2025 Brad Sweet Kern CA 11 T38 - R1
27 5/13/2024 Tyler Courtney Kokomo IN 3 T8 - R2
8 8/1/2023 Justin Peck Kokomo IN 1 6 T8 - R1

37 6/26/2024 Corey Day Lake Ozark MO 5 T26 - R1
24 5/4/2024 Brad Sweet Lakeside KS 4 T2 - R3
23 5/3/2024 Brad Sweet Lakeside KS 3 T2 - R2
2 4/11/2023 Gio Scelzi Lakeside KS 1 2 T2 - R1

62 3/15/2025 Corey Day Las Vegas, NV 8 T37 - R1
32 5/31/2024 Kyle Larson Lawrenceburg 5 T23 - R1
55 9/14/2024 Tyler Courtney Lernerville PA 6 T10 - R4
54 9/13/2024 Corey Day Lernerville PA 7 T10 - R3
41 7/23/2024 Rico Abreu Lernerville PA 8 T10 - R2
10 9/26/2023 David Gravel Lernerville PA 1 7 T10 - R1
12 10/10/2023 Rico Abreu Lincoln Park IN 4 T1 - R2
1 8/16/2022 Buddy Kofoid Lincoln Park IN 1 1 T1 - R1

59 10/9/2024 Brad Sweet Lucas Oil MO 9 T27 - R2
38 6/28/2024 Tyler Courtney Lucas Oil MO 4 T27 - R1
28 5/16/2024 Brad Sweet Outlaw NY 6 T20 - R1
65 3/22/2025 Aaron Reutzel Perris CA 2 T39 - R1
44 8/17/2024 James McFadden Placerville CA 2 T32 - R1
53 9/7/2024 Rico Abreu Port Royal PA 11 T22 - R4
52 9/6/2024 Aaron Reutzel Port Royal PA 1 16 T22 - R3
51 9/5/2024 Brad Sweet Port Royal PA 7 T22 - R2
30 5/26/2024 Danny Dietrich Port Royal PA 1 13 T22 - R1
39 7/13/2024 Rico Abreu Portsmouth OH 7 T28 - R1
19 4/16/2024 Corey Day Red Dirt OK 2 T16 - R1
22 4/23/2024 Corey Day Riverside AR 3 T19 - R1
18 4/14/2024 Corey Day RPM TX 1 10 T15 - R1
21 4/20/2024 Brad Sweet Salina OK 2 T18 - R1
45 8/24/2024 Corey Day Silver Dollar CA 6 T33 - R1
50 8/31/2024 Rico Abreu Skagit WA 10 T36 - R3
49 8/30/2024 Rico Abreu Skagit WA 9 T36 - R2
48 8/29/2024 Trey Starks Skagit WA 2 T36 - R1
20 4/19/2024 Brad Sweet Southern OK 1 11 T17 - R1
61 10/12/2024 Brent Marks Texas TX 3 T14 - R3
60 10/11/2024 Brad Sweet Texas TX 10 T14 - R2
17 4/13/2024 Anthony Macri Texas TX 2 T14 - R1
63 3/19/2025 Kyle Larson Thunderbowl CA T30 - R2
42 8/15/2024 Kyle Larson Thunderbowl CA 7 T30 - R1
26 5/11/2024 Brent Marks Tri-City IL 1 12 T5 - R2
5 5/31/2023 Kyle Larson Tri-City IL 2 T5 - R1

29 5/17/2024 Rico Abreu Utica-Rome NY 5 T21 - R1
4 5/16/2023 Kyle Larson Wayne Co. OH 1 4 T4 - R1


